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France Domestic Shipping Rates

DPD Classic 0-0.5kg

DPD Classic 0.5-1kg

DPD Classic 1-2kg

DPD Classic 2-3kg

DPD Classic 3-4kg

DPD Classic 4-5kg

DPD Classic 5-6kg

DPD Classic 6-7kg

DPD Classic 7-8kg

DPD Classic 8-9kg

DPD Classic 9-10kg

DPD Classic 10-11kg

DPD Classic 11-12kg

DPD Classic 12-13kg

DPD Classic 13-14kg

DPD Classic 14-15kg

DPD Classic 15-16kg

DPD Classic 16-17kg

DPD Classic 17-18kg

DPD Classic 18-19kg

DPD Classic 19-20kg

DPD Classic 20-21kg

DPD Classic 21-22kg

Free

€6.94

€7.60

€7.89

€8.44

€8.93

€9.43

€9.93

€10.63

€10.89

€11.28

€11.78

€12.28

€12.77

€13.27

€13.76

€14.25

€14.75

€15.25

€15.74

€16.23

€16.79

€17.33

€17.86

Lite

€6.82

€7.46

€7.75

€8.28

€8.76

€9.25

€9.74

€10.42

€10.68

€11.06

€11.55

€12.03

€12.51

€13.00

€13.48

€13.96

€14.45

€14.94

€15.42

€15.89

€16.44

€16.97

€17.49

Growth

€6.66

€7.28

€7.55

€8.07

€8.54

€9.01

€9.48

€10.15

€10.39

€10.76

€11.23

€11.71

€12.17

€12.64

€13.11

€13.57

€14.05

€14.52

€14.98

€15.45

€15.97

€16.49

€16.99

Premium

€6.53

€7.14

€741

€792

€8.37

€8.83

€9.29

€9.94

€10.18

€10.54

€11.00

€11.46

€1191

€12.37

€12.83

€13.28

€13.74

€14.20

€14.66

€15.11

€15.62

€16.12

€16.62

Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and conditions. Please visit our help

center to learn more about these surcharges.




France Domestic Shipping Rates

DPD Classic 22-23kg

DPD Classic 23-24kg

DPD Classic 24-25kg

DPD Classic 25-26kg

DPD Classic 26-27kg

DPD Classic 27-28kg

DPD Classic 28-29kg

DPD Classic 29-30kg

DPD Predict 0-0.5kg

DPD Predict 0.5-1kg

DPD Predict 1-2kg

DPD Predict 2-3kg

DPD Predict 3-4kg

DPD Predict 4-5kg

DPD Predict 5-6kg

DPD Predict 6-7kg

DPD Predict 7-8kg

DPD Predict 8-9kg

DPD Predict 9-10kg

DPD Predict 10-11kg

DPD Predict 11-12kg

DPD Predict 12-13kg

DPD Predict 13-14kg

Free

€18.41

€18.96

€1951

€20.05

€20.59

€21.13

€21.68

€22.23

€6.43

€7.08

€7.37

€792

€841

€891

€941

€10.11

€10.37

€10.76

€11.26

€11.76

€12.25

€12.75

€13.24

Lite

€18.03

€18.56

€19.10

€19.63

€20.15

€20.68

€21.22

€21.76

€6.31

€6.95

€7.23

€7.77

€8.25

€8.73

€9.22

€9.91

€10.16

€10.54

€11.03

€11.52

€12.00

€12.49

€12.96

Growth

€17.51

€18.03

€18.55

€19.06

€19.57

€20.09

€20.60

€21.12

€6.15

€6.77

€7.04

€7.56

€8.03

€8.50

€8.97

€9.64

€9.88

€10.25

€10.72

€11.20

€11.66

€12.13

€12.60

Premium

€17.13

€17.63

€18.14

€18.64

€19.13

€19.64

€20.14

€20.65

€6.03

€6.63

€6.90

€741

€7.87

€8.32

€8.78

€9.43

€9.67

€10.04

€10.49

€10.95

€11.41

€11.87

€12.32

Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and conditions. Please visit our help

center to learn more about these surcharges.




France Domestic Shipping Rates

Free Lite Growth | Premium
DPD Predict 14-15kg €13.73 | €13.44 | €13.06 | €12.78
DPD Predict 15-16kg €14.23 | €1393 | €13.53 | €13.24
DPD Predict 16-17kg €1473 | €14.42 | €14.01 | €13.70
DPD Predict 17-18kg €15.22 | €1490 | €14.47 | €14.15
DPD Predict 18-19kg €15.71 | €1538 | €1494 | €1461
DPD Predict 19-20kg €16.27 | €1592 | €15.46 | €15.12
DPD Predict 20-21kg €16.81 | €16.45 | €15.97 | €15.62
DPD Predict 21-22kg €17.35 | €16.98 | €16.49 | €16.12
DPD Predict 22-23kg €1790 | €17.52 | €17.01 | €16.62
DPD Predict 23-24kg €18.44 | €18.04 | €17.52 | €17.12
DPD Predict 24-25kg €18.99 | €18.58 | €18.04 | €17.63
DPD Predict 25-26kg €19.53 | €19.11 | €18.55 | €18.13
DPD Predict 26-27kg €20.07 | €19.64 | €19.06 | €18.63
DPD Predict 27-28kg €20.62 | €20.18 | €19.58 | €19.14
DPD Predict 28-29kg €21.17 | €20.71 | €20.10 | €19.64
DPD Predict 29-30kg €21.71 | €21.24 | €20.61 | €20.14
DPD Relais 0-0.5kg €542 €534 €5.24 €5.16
DPD Relais 0.5-1kg €6.02 €5.86 €5.64 €5.48
DPD Relais 1-2kg €6.47 €6.29 €6.05 €5.88
DPD Relais 2-3kg €6.90 €6.71 €6.45 €6.26
DPD Relais 3-4kg €7.34 €7.13 €6.86 €6.65
DPD Relais 4-5kg €7.78 €7.56 €7.26 €7.04
DPD Relais 5-6kg €8.22 €7.98 €7.67 €7.43

Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and conditions. Please visit our help
center to learn more about these surcharges.




France Domestic Shipping Rates

DPD Relais 6-7kg

DPD Relais 7-8kg

DPD Relais 8-9kg

DPD Relais 9-10kg

DPD Relais 10-11kg
DPD Relais 11-12kg
DPD Relais 12-13kg
DPD Relais 13-14kg
DPD Relais 14-15kg
DPD Relais 15-16kg
DPD Relais 16-17kg
DPD Relais 17-18kg
DPD Relais 18-19kg
DPD Relais 19-20kg
DPD Relais Retour 0-0.5kg
DPD Relais Retour 0.5-1kg
DPD Relais Retour 1-2kg
DPD Relais Retour 2-3kg
DPD Relais Retour 3-4kg
DPD Relais Retour 4-5kg
DPD Relais Retour 5-6kg
DPD Relais Retour 6-7kg

DPD Relais Retour 7-8kg

Free

£€8.65

€9.10

€9.53

€9.98

€10.41

€10.85

€11.29

€11.73

€12.16

€12.61

€13.04

€13.48

€13.92

€14.36

€542

€6.02

€6.47

€6.90

€7.34

€7.78

€8.22

€8.65

€9.10

Lite

€8.40

€8.83

€9.25

€9.68

€10.10

€10.53

€10.95

€11.38

€11.79

€12.23

€12.64

€13.07

€13.49

€13.92

€534

€5.86

€6.29

€6.71

€7.13

€7.56

€7.98

€8.40

€8.83

Growth

€8.07

€8.48

£8.88

€9.29

€9.69

€10.10

€10.50

€10.90

€11.31

€11.72

€12.12

€12.52

€12.93

€13.33

€5.24

€5.64

€6.05

€6.45

€6.86

€7.26

€7.67

€8.07

£€8.48

Premium

€7.82

€8.21

£€8.60

€8.99

€9.38

€9.77

€10.16

€10.55

€10.94

€11.33

€11.72

€12.11

€12.50

€12.89

€5.16

€5.48

€5.88

€6.26

€6.65

€7.04

€7.43

€7.82

€821

Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and conditions. Please visit our help

center to learn more about these surcharges.




France Domestic Shipping Rates

DPD Relais Retour 8-9kg
DPD Relais Retour 9-10kg
DPD Relais Retour 10-11kg
DPD Relais Retour 11-12kg
DPD Relais Retour 12-13kg
DPD Relais Retour 13-14kg
DPD Relais Retour 14-15kg
DPD Relais Retour 15-16kg
DPD Relais Retour 16-17kg
DPD Relais Retour 17-18kg
DPD Relais Retour 18-19kg

DPD Relais Retour 19-20kg

Free

€9.53

€9.98

€10.41

€10.85

€11.29

€11.73

€12.16

€12.61

€13.04

€13.48

€13.92

€14.36

Lite

€9.25

€9.68

€10.10

€10.53

€10.95

€11.38

€11.79

€12.23

€12.64

€13.07

€13.49

€13.92

Growth

£8.88

€9.29

€9.69

€10.10

€10.50

€10.90

€11.31

€11.72

€12.12

€12.52

€12.93

€13.33

Premium

£€8.60

€8.99

€9.38

€9.77

€10.16

€10.55

€10.94

€11.33

€11.72

€12.11

€12.50

€12.89

Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and conditions. Please visit our help

center to learn more about these surcharges.




Belgium International Shipping Rates

DPD Classic Europe 0-1kg
DPD Classic Europe 1-2kg
DPD Classic Europe 2-3kg
DPD Classic Europe 3-4kg
DPD Classic Europe 4-5kg
DPD Classic Europe 5-6kg
DPD Classic Europe 6-7kg
DPD Classic Europe 7-8kg
DPD Classic Europe 8-9kg
DPD Classic Europe 9-10kg
DPD Classic Europe 10-11kg
DPD Classic Europe 11-12kg
DPD Classic Europe 12-13kg
DPD Classic Europe 13-14kg
DPD Classic Europe 14-15kg
DPD Classic Europe 15-16kg
DPD Classic Europe 16-17kg
DPD Classic Europe 17-18kg
DPD Classic Europe 18-19kg

DPD Classic Europe 19-20kg

Free

€10.61

€11.17

€11.74

€12.30

€12.85

€13.42

€13.98

€14.54

€15.11

€15.67

€16.23

€16.80

€17.36

€17.93

€18.49

€19.04

€19.61

€20.17

€20.73

€21.30

Lite

€10.48

€11.03

€11.59

€12.14

€12.69

€13.25

€13.80

€14.35

€1491

€15.46

€16.02

€16.58

€17.13

€17.69

€18.24

€18.78

€19.34

€19.90

€20.45

€21.01

Growth

€10.39

€10.94

€11.49

€12.04

€12.57

€13.13

€13.67

€14.22

€14.78

€15.32

€15.87

€16.42

€16.97

€17.52

€18.07

€18.61

€19.16

€19.70

€20.25

€20.81

Premium

€10.23

€10.77

€11.31

€11.84

€12.37

€1291

€13.45

€13.99

€14.53

€15.07

€15.60

€16.15

€16.68

€17.22

€17.76

€18.29

€18.83

€19.37

€1991

€20.45

All rates exclude fuel surcharge and VAT. Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.




Belgium International Shipping Rates

DPD Classic Europe 20-21kg
DPD Classic Europe 21-22kg
DPD Classic Europe 22-23kg
DPD Classic Europe 23-24kg
DPD Classic Europe 24-25kg
DPD Classic Europe 25-26kg
DPD Classic Europe 26-27kg
DPD Classic Europe 27-28kg
DPD Classic Europe 28-29kg

DPD Classic Europe 29-30kg

Free

€21.86

€22.42

€22.99

€23.55

€24.11

€24.67

€25.23

€25.79

€26.36

€26.92

Lite

€21.56

€22.11

€22.67

€23.22

€23.78

€24.33

€24.88

€25.43

€25.99

€26.54

Growth

€21.35

€21.90

€22.45

€23.00

€23.54

€24.09

€24.64

€25.18

€25.74

€26.29

Premium

€20.98

€21.52

€22.06

€22.60

€23.13

€23.67

€24.21

€24.74

€25.29

€25.82

All rates exclude fuel surcharge and VAT. Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.




Austria International Shipping Rates

DPD Classic Europe 0-1kg
DPD Classic Europe 1-2kg
DPD Classic Europe 2-3kg
DPD Classic Europe 3-4kg
DPD Classic Europe 4-5kg
DPD Classic Europe 5-6kg
DPD Classic Europe 6-7kg
DPD Classic Europe 7-8kg
DPD Classic Europe 8-9kg
DPD Classic Europe 9-10kg
DPD Classic Europe 10-11kg
DPD Classic Europe 11-12kg
DPD Classic Europe 12-13kg
DPD Classic Europe 13-14kg
DPD Classic Europe 14-15kg
DPD Classic Europe 15-16kg
DPD Classic Europe 16-17kg
DPD Classic Europe 17-18kg
DPD Classic Europe 18-19kg

DPD Classic Europe 19-20kg

Free

€14.85

€15.46

€16.07

€16.68

€17.29

€17.90

€18.51

€19.12

€19.73

€20.34

€20.95

€21.55

€22.16

€22.77

€23.38

€23.99

€24.59

€25.20

€25.81

€26.42

Growth

€14.18

€14.76

€15.34

€15.92

€16.50

€17.08

€17.66

€18.24

€18.82

€19.40

€19.98

€20.55

€21.13

€21.71

€22.29

€22.87

€23.44

€24.02

€24.60

€25.18

Lite

€14.52

€15.11

€15.71

€16.30

€16.90

€17.49

€18.09

€18.69

€19.28

€19.88

€20.47

€21.06

€21.65

€22.25

€22.84

€23.44

€24.02

€24.62

€25.22

€25.81

Premium

€13.73

€14.29

€14.85

€15.41

€15.97

€16.53

€17.08

€17.65

€18.21

€18.77

€19.33

€19.88

€20.44

€21.00

€21.56

€22.12

€22.67

€23.23

€23.79

€24.35

All rates exclude fuel surcharge and VAT. Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.




Austria International Shipping Rates

DPD Classic Europe 20-21kg
DPD Classic Europe 21-22kg
DPD Classic Europe 22-23kg
DPD Classic Europe 23-24kg
DPD Classic Europe 24-25kg
DPD Classic Europe 25-26kg
DPD Classic Europe 26-27kg
DPD Classic Europe 27-28kg
DPD Classic Europe 28-29kg

DPD Classic Europe 29-30kg

Free

€27.03

€27.64

€28.25

€28.86

€29.47

€30.08

€30.69

€31.30

€31.90

€3251

Growth

€25.76

€26.34

€26.92

€27.50

€28.08

€28.66

€29.24

€29.82

€30.40

€30.98

Lite

€26.41

€27.00

€27.60

€28.19

€28.79

€29.38

€29.98

€30.57

€31.16

€31.75

Premium

€2401

€25.47

€26.03

€26.59

€27.15

€27.71

€28.27

€28.83

€29.39

€29.94

All rates exclude fuel surcharge and VAT. Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.




Netherlands International Shipping Rates

DPD Classic Europe 0-1kg
DPD Classic Europe 1-2kg
DPD Classic Europe 2-3kg
DPD Classic Europe 3-4kg
DPD Classic Europe 4-5kg
DPD Classic Europe 5-6kg
DPD Classic Europe 6-7kg
DPD Classic Europe 7-8kg
DPD Classic Europe 8-9kg
DPD Classic Europe 9-10kg
DPD Classic Europe 10-11kg
DPD Classic Europe 11-12kg
DPD Classic Europe 12-13kg
DPD Classic Europe 13-14kg
DPD Classic Europe 14-15kg
DPD Classic Europe 15-16kg
DPD Classic Europe 16-17kg
DPD Classic Europe 17-18kg
DPD Classic Europe 18-19kg

DPD Classic Europe 19-20kg

Free

€10.85

€11.42

€12.00

€12.56

€13.14

€13.72

€14.29

€14.87

£€15.44

€16.02

€16.59

€17.17

€17.74

€18.32

€18.90

€19.47

€20.05

€20.62

€21.20

€21.77

Growth

€10.63

€11.19

€11.75

€12.30

€12.87

€13.43

€13.99

€14.55

€15.11

€15.68

€16.24

€16.80

€17.36

€17.92

€18.49

€19.04

€19.61

€20.17

€20.73

€21.29

Lite

€10.73

€11.29

€11.86

€12.42

€12.99

€13.56

€14.13

€14.70

€15.26

€15.83

€16.40

€16.97

€17.53

€18.10

€18.68

€19.24

€19.81

€20.37

€20.95

€21.51

Premium

€10.41

€10.95

€11.50

€12.04

€12.59

€13.14

€13.69

€14.24

€14.79

€15.34

£€15.88

€16.43

€16.98

€17.53

€18.08

€18.62

€19.17

€19.71

€20.27

€20.81

All rates exclude fuel surcharge and VAT. Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.




Netherlands International Shipping Rates

DPD Classic Europe 20-21kg
DPD Classic Europe 21-22kg
DPD Classic Europe 22-23kg
DPD Classic Europe 23-24kg
DPD Classic Europe 24-25kg
DPD Classic Europe 25-26kg
DPD Classic Europe 26-27kg
DPD Classic Europe 27-28kg
DPD Classic Europe 28-29kg

DPD Classic Europe 29-30kg

Free

£€22.35

€22091

€23.49

€24.07

€24.64

€25.22

€25.79

€26.37

€26.94

€27.52

Growth

€21.86

€2241

€22.97

€23.54

€24.09

€24.66

£€25.22

€25.78

€26.34

€26.90

Lite

€22.08

€22.64

£€23.21

€23.78

£€24.34

€24091

£€25.48

€26.05

€26.61

€27.18

Premium

€21.36

€21.90

€22.45

€23.00

€23.55

€24.10

€24.64

€25.19

£€25.74

€26.29

All rates exclude fuel surcharge and VAT. Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.




Germany International Shipping Rates

DPD Classic Europe 0-1kg
DPD Classic Europe 1-2kg
DPD Classic Europe 2-3kg
DPD Classic Europe 3-4kg
DPD Classic Europe 4-5kg
DPD Classic Europe 5-6kg
DPD Classic Europe 6-7kg
DPD Classic Europe 7-8kg
DPD Classic Europe 8-9kg
DPD Classic Europe 9-10kg
DPD Classic Europe 10-11kg
DPD Classic Europe 11-12kg
DPD Classic Europe 12-13kg
DPD Classic Europe 13-14kg
DPD Classic Europe 14-15kg
DPD Classic Europe 15-16kg
DPD Classic Europe 16-17kg
DPD Classic Europe 17-18kg
DPD Classic Europe 18-19kg

DPD Classic Europe 19-20kg

Free

€10.85

€11.42

€12.00

€12.56

€13.14

€13.72

€14.29

€14.87

£€15.44

€16.02

€16.59

€17.17

€17.74

€18.32

€18.90

€19.47

€20.05

€20.62

€21.20

€21.77

Growth

€10.52

€11.07

€11.63

€12.17

€12.73

€13.29

£€13.84

€14.40

€14.95

€1551

€16.06

€16.62

€17.17

€17.72

€18.28

€18.83

€19.39

€19.94

€20.50

€21.05

Lite

€10.68

€11.24

€1181

€12.36

€12.93

€13.50

€14.06

€14.63

€15.19

€15.76

€16.32

€16.88

€17.44

€18.01

€18.58

€19.14

€19.71

€20.27

€20.84

€21.40

Premium

€10.30

€10.84

€11.38

€11.91

€12.46

€13.00

€13.54

€14.08

€14.62

€1517

€15.70

€16.25

€16.78

€17.33

€17.87

€18.41

€18.95

€19.49

€20.04

€20.57

All rates exclude fuel surcharge and VAT. Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.




Germany International Shipping Rates

DPD Classic Europe 20-21kg
DPD Classic Europe 21-22kg
DPD Classic Europe 22-23kg
DPD Classic Europe 23-24kg
DPD Classic Europe 24-25kg
DPD Classic Europe 25-26kg
DPD Classic Europe 26-27kg
DPD Classic Europe 27-28kg
DPD Classic Europe 28-29kg

DPD Classic Europe 29-30kg

Free

£€22.35

€22091

€23.49

€24.07

€24.64

€25.22

€25.79

€26.37

€26.94

€27.52

Growth

€21.61

€22.15

€2271

€23.27

£€23.82

€24.38

€24.93

€25.49

€26.04

€26.60

Lite

€21.97

€22.52

€23.09

€23.66

£€24.22

€24.79

€2535

€25.91

€26.48

€27.04

Premium

€21.12

€21.65

€22.19

€22.74

€23.27

€23.82

€2435

€24.90

€25.44

€25.98

All rates exclude fuel surcharge and VAT. Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.




Spain International Shipping Rates

DPD Classic Europe 0-1kg
DPD Classic Europe 1-2kg
DPD Classic Europe 2-3kg
DPD Classic Europe 3-4kg
DPD Classic Europe 4-5kg
DPD Classic Europe 5-6kg
DPD Classic Europe 6-7kg
DPD Classic Europe 7-8kg
DPD Classic Europe 8-9kg
DPD Classic Europe 9-10kg
DPD Classic Europe 10-11kg
DPD Classic Europe 11-12kg
DPD Classic Europe 12-13kg
DPD Classic Europe 13-14kg
DPD Classic Europe 14-15kg
DPD Classic Europe 15-16kg
DPD Classic Europe 16-17kg
DPD Classic Europe 17-18kg
DPD Classic Europe 18-19kg

DPD Classic Europe 19-20kg

Free

€14.85

€15.46

€16.07

€16.68

€17.29

€17.90

€18.51

€19.12

€19.73

€20.34

€20.95

€21.55

€22.16

€22.77

€23.38

€23.99

€24.59

€25.20

€2581

€26.42

Growth

€14.21

€14.79

€15.37

€15.95

€16.53

€17.11

€17.69

€18.27

€18.85

€19.43

€20.02

€20.59

€21.17

€21.75

€22.33

€2291

€23.49

€24.07

€24.65

€25.23

Lite

€14.52

€15.12

€15.71

€16.31

€16.91

€17.50

€18.10

€18.69

€19.29

€19.88

€20.48

€21.06

€21.66

€22.26

€22.85

€23.45

€24.03

€24.63

€25.22

€25.82

Premium

€13.76

€14.32

€14.88

€15.44

€16.01

€16.57

€17.13

€17.69

€18.25

€18.81

€19.37

€19.93

€20.49

€21.05

€21.61

€22.17

€22.73

€23.29

€23.85

€24.41

All rates exclude fuel surcharge and VAT. Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.




Spain International Shipping Rates

DPD Classic Europe 20-21kg
DPD Classic Europe 21-22kg
DPD Classic Europe 22-23kg
DPD Classic Europe 23-24kg
DPD Classic Europe 24-25kg
DPD Classic Europe 25-26kg
DPD Classic Europe 26-27kg
DPD Classic Europe 27-28kg
DPD Classic Europe 28-29kg

DPD Classic Europe 29-30kg

Free

€27.03

€27.64

€28.25

€28.86

€29.47

€30.08

€30.69

€31.30

€31.90

€3251

Growth

€25.81

€26.39

€26.97

€27.55

€28.13

€28.72

€29.30

€29.88

€30.45

€31.03

Lite

€26.41

€27.01

€27.61

€28.20

€28.80

€29.39

€29.99

€30.58

€31.17

€31.76

Premium

€24.97

€25.54

€26.10

€26.66

€27.22

€27.78

€28.34

€28.90

€29.46

€30.02

All rates exclude fuel surcharge and VAT. Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.




France Interational Shipping Rates

All rates exclude fuel surcharge and VAT. Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and
conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.



Italy International Shipping Rates

DPD Classic Europe 0-1kg
DPD Classic Europe 1-2kg
DPD Classic Europe 2-3kg
DPD Classic Europe 3-4kg
DPD Classic Europe 4-5kg
DPD Classic Europe 5-6kg
DPD Classic Europe 6-7kg
DPD Classic Europe 7-8kg
DPD Classic Europe 8-9kg
DPD Classic Europe 9-10kg
DPD Classic Europe 10-11kg
DPD Classic Europe 11-12kg
DPD Classic Europe 12-13kg
DPD Classic Europe 13-14kg
DPD Classic Europe 14-15kg
DPD Classic Europe 15-16kg
DPD Classic Europe 16-17kg
DPD Classic Europe 17-18kg
DPD Classic Europe 18-19kg

DPD Classic Europe 19-20kg

Free

€14.03

€14.60

€15.18

€15.75

€16.33

€16.90

€17.48

€18.05

€18.63

€19.21

€19.78

€20.36

€20.93

€21.51

€22.08

€22.66

€23.23

€23.81

€24.38

€24.95

Growth

€13.61

€14.16

€14.72

€15.27

€15.83

€16.38

€16.94

€17.50

€18.05

€18.61

€19.17

€19.72

€20.28

€20.83

€21.39

€21.94

€22.50

€23.06

€23.61

€24.16

Lite

€13.83

€14.39

€14.96

€15.52

€16.09

€16.65

€17.22

€17.79

€18.36

€18.93

€19.49

€20.06

€20.62

€21.19

€21.75

€22.32

€22.88

€23.45

€24.01

€24.57

Premium

€13.33

€13.87

£€14.41

€14.95

€15.50

€16.04

€16.58

€17.13

€17.67

€18.22

€18.76

€19.30

€19.84

€20.38

€20.92

€21.47

€22.01

€22.56

€23.10

€23.64

All rates exclude fuel surcharge and VAT. Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.




Italy International Shipping Rates

DPD Classic Europe 20-21kg
DPD Classic Europe 21-22kg
DPD Classic Europe 22-23kg
DPD Classic Europe 23-24kg
DPD Classic Europe 24-25kg
DPD Classic Europe 25-26kg
DPD Classic Europe 26-27kg
DPD Classic Europe 27-28kg
DPD Classic Europe 28-29kg

DPD Classic Europe 29-30kg

Free

€25.53

€26.10

€26.68

€27.25

€27.83

€28.40

€28.98

€29.56

€30.13

€30.71

Growth

€24.72

€25.27

€25.83

€26.38

€26.94

€27.49

€28.05

€28.61

€29.17

€29.72

Lite

€25.14

€25.71

€26.28

€26.84

€27.41

€27.97

€28.54

€29.11

€29.67

€30.24

Premium

€24.18

€24.72

€25.26

€25.80

€26.35

€26.89

€27.43

€27.98

€28.52

€29.07

All rates exclude fuel surcharge and VAT. Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.




United Kingdom International Shipping Rates

DPD Classic Europe 0-1kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 1-2kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 2-3kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 3-4kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 4-5kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 5-6kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 6-7kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 7-8kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 8-9kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 9-10kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 10-11kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 11-12kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 12-13kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 13-14kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 14-15kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 15-16kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 16-17kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 17-18kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 18-19kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 19-20kg - incoterm DAP

Free

€21.28

€21.85

€22.43

€23.00

€23.58

€24.15

€24.73

€25.30

£€25.88

€26.45

€27.02

€27.60

€28.17

€28.75

€29.32

€29.90

€30.47

€31.05

€31.63

€32.20

Growth

€20.85

€21.41

€21.97

€22.52

€23.09

€23.64

€24.20

€24.76

€2532

€25.88

€26.43

€26.99

€27.55

€28.11

€28.66

€29.22

€29.78

€30.34

€30.90

€31.46

Lite

€21.07

€21.63

€22.20

€22.76

€23.33

€23.90

€24.47

€25.03

€25.60

€26.16

€26.72

€27.30

€27.86

€28.43

€28.99

€29.56

€30.12

€30.70

€31.27

€31.83

Premium

€20.57

€21.11

€21.66

€22.20

€22.75

€23.30

€23.85

€24.39

€24.94

€25.49

€26.03

€26.58

€27.12

€27.67

£€28.22

€28.77

€29.31

€29.86

€30.41

€30.96

All rates exclude fuel surcharge and VAT. Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.




United Kingdom International Shipping Rates

DPD Classic Europe 20-21kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 21-22kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 22-23kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 23-24kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 24-25kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 25-26kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 26-27kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 27-28kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 28-29kg - incoterm DAP

DPD Classic Europe 29-30kg - incoterm DAP

Free

£€32.78

€33.35

€33.93

€34.50

€35.08

€35.65

€36.23

€36.80

€37.37

€37.95

Growth

€32.02

€32.57

£€33.14

€33.69

€34.25

€34.81

€35.37

€35.92

€36.48

€37.04

Lite

€32.40

€32.96

€33.53

€34.09

€34.67

€35.23

€35.80

€36.36

€36.92

€37.50

Premium

€3151

€32.05

€32.60

€33.14

€33.69

€34.24

€34.79

€35.33

£€35.88

€36.43

All rates exclude fuel surcharge and VAT. Carriers may apply surcharges if your package does not adhere to their terms and

conditions. Please visit our help center to learn more about these surcharges.




